CIP: 611009 Project Name: Terrace/Broad SSI Modification #1
Contractor and Subcontractor CCCN, Scope and Funding Summary ‘ Date: 6/5/2013
Name/ Prime or Contact C.C.#/ Eirm Type of Work Contract $
Address SubCont Information Expires Type Amount/%
1|CT Consultants Prime J. Wesley Hall, P.E., Proj. Mgr 34-0792089 | MAJ |Engineering $ 232,798.40
150 E. Campus View Blvd, Suite 130 Phone: (614)885-1700 10/5/14 83.70%
Columbus, OH 43235
2|Woolpert SubCont  |Beth Haun, Proposal Manager 20-1391406 | MAJ |SUE locates (test holes) $ 30,000.00
2780 Airport Dr, Suite 140 Phone: (937)531-1574 6/17/2013 10.79%
Columbus, OH 43219 Fax: (937)461-0743
3|FeeCorp SubCont  |K. Peterson 31-1426410 | FBE |CCTV $ 10,275.00
PO BOX 447 Phone: (614)837-3010 5/18/2014 3.69%
Pickerington, OH 43147 Fax: (614)837-3019
4]Resource International SubCont  [Farah Majidzadeh 31-0669793 | FBE |Subsurface Investigation $ 5,050.00
6350 Presidential Gateway Phone: (614) 823-4949 6/30/2013 1.82%
Columbus, OH 43231 Fax: (614) 823-4990
5
6
TOTAL CONTRACT AMOUNT| $ 278,123.40
Total Percentage 100.00%
Approved FWW
Date 6/6/2013




Contract Scope

Engineering

SUE locates (test holes)

CCTV

Subsurface Investigation




